

Ú
ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.9

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8315-
8316/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 06/01/2004 in WA No. 7846/2003
& WA No. 7847/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

B.V. RAMAIAH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M. BALAGANGADHARA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date: 21/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
(In chambers)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv. (NP)
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar , Adv (NP)
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde , Adv (NP)
Ms. Anjana Chandrashekhar, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None present on behalf of the parties.
Adjourned for four weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master